English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025

National Final

National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

Team Results 4
School, County
Guildford High School, Surrey
Thomas Telford School, Shropshire

Scoring Athletes

Headington School, Oxfordshire

Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria
Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham
The Godolphin And Latymer School, London
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

New Hall School, Essex

Thomas Telford School, Shropshire

St Aidan's Ce High School, North Yorkshire

Scarlett Hutchinson thomp:Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater Manchester

Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 Katie Pye

2 Zoe Gilbody

3 Evey Powell

4 Georgia Bell

5 Charlotte Dillon
6 Arabella Nichol
7 Erin Musty

8 Olivia Forrest

9 Beth Trow

10 Niamh Robinson
11

12  Millie Watkins
13  Jessica A taylor
14 Kaite Webb

15 Sophie Wood
16 Amelie Smethurst
17  Molly Carvell

18 Imogen Brown
19 Ffion Collins

20 Flo Salmon

21  lzzie Haines-gray
22  Hatti Stead

23 Erin Shepherd
24  Zuleikha Collins
25 Cescie Cole

26 Marina Bailey
27  Poppy Dunlop
28 Abigail Bushell
29 Lottie Quinn

30 Chloe Johnson
31 Darcy Gladwell
32 LeoParr

33  Issy Watkins

34 Freya Mcfadden
35 Anna Dalgas

36 Eva Herbertson
37 Lauren Webb
38 Amaya Shakardass
39 Alicia Bethall

40 Cristina Gilodi johnson
41 Emily Caton

42  Charlotte Hall
43 Sophie Butter
44 Esme White

45 Hannah Evans
46 Gemma Tolputt
47 Isla Widdowson
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Highgate School, Middlesex

Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater Manchester
Stowe School, Buckinghamshire

South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire

Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater Manchester
Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseyside
Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

Haybridge High School And Sixth Form, Hereford & Worcestershire
Headington School, Oxfordshire

Headington School, Oxfordshire

Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham
Millfield School, Somerset

Highgate School, Middlesex

South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire
Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria
Haybridge High School And Sixth Form, Hereford & Worcestershire
Millfield School, Somerset

Millfield School, Somerset

Millfield School, Somerset

Ipswich School, Suffolk

Uppingham School, Leicestershire

Highgate School, Middlesex

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Chesham Grammar School, Buckinghamshire
Millfield School, Somerset

Stowe School, Buckinghamshire

Highgate School, Middlesex

Chesham Grammar School, Buckinghamshire
Putney High School, London

New Hall School, Essex

Headington School, Oxfordshire

Putney High School, London

South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire

The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex
Millfield School, Somerset

New Hall School, Essex

Distance 3230m
Time
10:44
10:48
10:49
10:53
11:00
11:08
11:09
11:16
11:25
11:41
11:47
11:48
11:51
11:52
11:55
11:57
11:57
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:34
12:35

01/03/2025, 14:12



English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025
National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

Senior Girls

Pos Name

48  Akhaila Collins

49  Grace Carter

50 Lara Tunali flynn

51 Alice Peckham

52  Eloisa Symonds

53  Charlotte Evans

54  Lucy Buckle

55 AvaKind

56  Emily Murdoch

57 Ellen Douglas

58 Imogen Dunning
59 Maeve Minielly

60 Evie Smith

61 Katarina Kirk

62 Lottie Hitchcock

63 Megan Powell

64  Lucy Bell

65 Daisy Graham

66 Matilda Thomasin foster
67 lzzy King

68  Emily Bell

69  Millie Samuel

70 Abi Southwell

71  Millie Wall

72 Emmeline Orbell

73 Ruby Masson

74 Summer Taylor king
75  Alice Francis

76  Sarah Smith

77 Beatrice Bartram
78 Polly Moses

79 Sophie Hayakawa
80 Rosie Arbuthnott
81 Joely Courage

82  Grace Brierley

83 Robin Simons

84  Grace Stewart

85 Sophie Warner

86 Lily Muller

87 lona Barrowdale-smith
88 Aimee Fisher

89 Catherine Thurgood
90 Sophie Bannister
91 Seren Melling

92 Imogen Boyd-williams
93  Gaby Bilbie

94  Poppy Gill
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National Final

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

Highgate School, Middlesex

Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham
Putney High School, London

Chesham Grammar School, Buckinghamshire
Tormead School, Surrey

The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex

Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham
Thomas Telford School, Shropshire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria
Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseyside
The Godolphin And Latymer School, London
Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseyside
Putney High School, London

Ipswich School, Suffolk

Headington School, Oxfordshire

Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria
Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham
Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

Tormead School, Surrey

The Grammar School At Leeds, West Yorkshire
Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

Tormead School, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

The Judd School, Kent

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London
Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseyside
Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseyside
The Judd School, Kent

South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire
Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

St Aidan's Ce High School, North Yorkshire
Guildford High School, Surrey

Uppingham School, Leicestershire

South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire
Uppingham School, Leicestershire

Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria

The Grammar School At Leeds, West Yorkshire
Chesham Grammar School, Buckinghamshire
The Grammar School At Leeds, West Yorkshire
St Aidan's Ce High School, North Yorkshire
Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

New Hall School, Essex

Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham

Distance 3230m

Time

12:35
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:42
12:42
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:49
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:58
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:17
13:19
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:32
13:34

01/03/2025, 14:12



National Final

English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025
National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

Senior Girls

Pos
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name

Charlotte Mansi
Lucy Chapelhow
Sienna Blatt

Chloe Keegan
Olivia Owen

Kyra Gulamhuseinwara
Ella Baxter

Honor Morton
Ottie Heather-hayes
Isobelle Standell
Holly Rivers
Regina Berstecher
Amelia Lewis
Ottilie Willis
Grace Tilson
Isabel Gardiner
Indi Harby

Jessica Simon
Dominique Dunn
India Blakey
Maisie Leckie
Poppy Fineman
Eloise Hammerton
Amy Branch

Isla Spink

Ellie Fairweather
Sophie Smith

Eva Artingstall
Freya Stewart

Pip Rawlings

Lyra Kay
Samantha Knowles
Annabelle Lavin
Daisy Leech

Asha Patel

Lotte Sykes

Lottie Crone

Senior Girls Team Results

Pos

NOoOOu A, WNER
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Team Results 4
School, County
Guildford High School, Surrey
The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex

Scoring Athletes

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex
The Judd School, Kent

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria

Ipswich School, Suffolk

Thomas Telford School, Shropshire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Guildford High School, Surrey

Ipswich School, Suffolk

Uppingham School, Leicestershire

The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex
Stowe School, Buckinghamshire

St Aidan's Ce High School, North Yorkshire
Haybridge High School And Sixth Form, Hereford & Worcestershire
Stowe School, Buckinghamshire

Putney High School, London

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire

The Judd School, Kent

The Judd School, Kent

Ipswich School, Suffolk

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Headington School, Oxfordshire

Ipswich School, Suffolk

Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater Manchester
The Grammar School At Leeds, West Yorkshire
The Judd School, Kent

The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex
Haybridge High School And Sixth Form, Hereford & Worcestershire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

Tormead School, Surrey

School Ist 2nd 3rd 4th
Headington School, Oxfordshire 3 20 21 42
Highgate School, Middlesex 12 24 33 38
Millfield School, Somerset 23 28 29 30
Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham 5 22 49 54
Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria 4 26 57 64
South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire 15 25 44 79
Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater Manchester 11 13 16 125

Distance 3230m

Time

13:37
13:41
13:42
13:47
13:50
13:50
13:55
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:03
14:06
14:11
14:11
14:11
14:13
14:19
14:19
14:24
14:25
14:28
14:29
14:34
14:41
14:42
14:42
14:56
15:22
15:27
15:32
15:45
15:46
16:26
16:46
17:19
18:46
19:25

Points
86
107
110
130
151
163
165

01/03/2025, 14:12



Senio
Pos
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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National Final

English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025

National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

r Girls Team Results 4
Name School, County
Thomas Telford School, Shropshire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

New Hall School, Essex

Putney High School, London

Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseyside
Chesham Grammar School, Buckinghamshire
Guildford High School, Surrey

Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London
Stowe School, Buckinghamshire

Haybridge High School And Sixth Form, Hereford & Worcestershire
The Coopers' Company And Coborn School, Essex
St Aidan's Ce High School, North Yorkshire
Ipswich School, Suffolk

Uppingham School, Leicestershire

Tormead School, Surrey

The Judd School, Kent

The Grammar School At Leeds, West Yorkshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

Scoring Athletes

~

40
17
35

18

14
19
45
10
31
32
52
73
68
74

Distance 3230m

9 55
34 56
41 47
43 50
58 60
39 51
71 72
66 69
59 75
37 110
27 112
53 96
82 091
62 103
84 86
67 70
78 99
88 90
101 115

104
81
93
61
76
89
83
80
97
113
129
98
111
107
108
131
118
126
121

Time
170
178
189
194
211
214
227
233
237
274
287
292
294
303
310
320
368
372
411

01/03/2025, 14:12



