English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025

National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

	National Fina	ll at The Grammar School A	t Lee	ds - Saturday 1st Ma	rch 2025
Seni	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3230m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Katie Pye	Guildford High School, Surrey			10:44
2	Zoe Gilbody	Thomas Telford School, Shropshir	е		10:48
3	Evey Powell	Headington School, Oxfordshire			10:49
4	Georgia Bell	Ulverston Victoria High School, Cu	mbria		10:53
5	Charlotte Dillon	Durham Johnston Comprehensive	, Durha	am	11:00
6	Arabella Nichol	The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	ol, Lono	don	11:08
7	Erin Musty	Stroud High School, Gloucestershi	re		11:09
8	Olivia Forrest	New Hall School, Essex			11:16
9	Beth Trow	Thomas Telford School, Shropshir	е		11:25
10	Niamh Robinson	St Aidan's Ce High School, North Y	orkshiı	е	11:41
11	Scarlett Hutchinson thom	ວະCanon Slade Cofe School, Greater	Manch	lester	11:47
12	Millie Watkins	Highgate School, Middlesex			11:48
13	Jessica A taylor	Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater	Manch	lester	11:51
14	Kaite Webb	Stowe School, Buckinghamshire			11:52
15	Sophie Wood	South Wilts Grammar School, Wil	shire		11:55
16	Amelie Smethurst	Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater	Manch	lester	11:57
17	Molly Carvell	Wirral Grammar School For Girls,	Mersey	vside	11:57
18	Imogen Brown	Sherborne School For Girls, Dorse	t		12:00
19	Ffion Collins	Haybridge High School And Sixth I	orm, ⊦	lereford & Worcestershire	12:02
20	Flo Salmon	Headington School, Oxfordshire			12:05
21	Izzie Haines-gray	Headington School, Oxfordshire			12:05
22	Hatti Stead	Durham Johnston Comprehensive	, Durha	am	12:06
23	Erin Shepherd	Millfield School, Somerset			12:07
24	Zuleikha Collins	Highgate School, Middlesex			12:09
25	Cescie Cole	South Wilts Grammar School, Wil			12:10
26	Marina Bailey	Ulverston Victoria High School, Cu			12:10
27	Poppy Dunlop	Haybridge High School And Sixth I	orm, ⊦	lereford & Worcestershire	12:11
28	Abigail Bushell	Millfield School, Somerset			12:11
29	Lottie Quinn	Millfield School, Somerset			12:12
30	Chloe Johnson	Millfield School, Somerset			12:12
31	Darcy Gladwell	Ipswich School, Suffolk			12:12
32	Leo Parr	Uppingham School, Leicestershire			12:13
33	Issy Watkins	Highgate School, Middlesex			12:14
34	Freya Mcfadden	Stroud High School, Gloucestershi			12:16
35	Anna Dalgas	Chesham Grammar School, Buckin	ighams	shire	12:17
36	Eva Herbertson	Millfield School, Somerset			12:18
37	Lauren Webb	Stowe School, Buckinghamshire			12:19
38	Amaya Shakardass	Highgate School, Middlesex		In the second	12:22
39 40	Alicia Bethall	Chesham Grammar School, Buckin	ignams	nire	12:24
40 41	Cristina Gilodi johnson	Putney High School, London			12:25
41 42	Emily Caton	New Hall School, Essex			12:25
42 43	Charlotte Hall	Headington School, Oxfordshire			12:26 12:28
43 44	Sophie Butter Esme White	Putney High School, London	chire		12:28
		South Wilts Grammar School, Wilt			
45 46	Hannah Evans	The Coopers' Company And Cobo	II SCIIC	JUI, ESSEX	12:31
	Gemma Tolputt	Millfield School, Somerset			12:34
47	Isla Widdowson	New Hall School, Essex			12:35

English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025

National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

Seni	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3230m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
48	Akhaila Collins	Highgate School, Middlesex			12:35
49	Grace Carter	Durham Johnston Comprehensi	/e, Durh	am	12:35
50	Lara Tunali flynn	Putney High School, London			12:37
51	Alice Peckham	Chesham Grammar School, Buck	ingham	shire	12:38
52	Eloisa Symonds	Tormead School, Surrey			12:39
53	Charlotte Evans	The Coopers' Company And Cob	orn Scho	ool, Essex	12:42
54	Lucy Buckle	Durham Johnston Comprehensi	/e, Durh	am	12:42
55	Ava Kind	Thomas Telford School, Shropsh	ire		12:44
56	Emily Murdoch	Stroud High School, Gloucesters	hire		12:44
57	Ellen Douglas	Ulverston Victoria High School, (Cumbria		12:44
58	Imogen Dunning	Wirral Grammar School For Girls	, Merse	yside	12:44
59	Maeve Minielly	The Godolphin And Latymer Sch	ool, Lon	don	12:44
60	Evie Smith	Wirral Grammar School For Girls	, Merse	yside	12:44
61	Katarina Kirk	Putney High School, London			12:49
62	Lottie Hitchcock	Ipswich School, Suffolk			12:49
63	Megan Powell	Headington School, Oxfordshire			12:50
64	Lucy Bell	Ulverston Victoria High School, (Cumbria		12:51
65	Daisy Graham	Durham Johnston Comprehensi	/e, Durh	am	12:52
66	Matilda Thomasin foster	Sherborne School For Girls, Dors	et		12:53
67	Izzy King	Tormead School, Surrey			12:54
68	Emily Bell	The Grammar School At Leeds, N	Vest Yor	kshire	12:55
69	Millie Samuel	Sherborne School For Girls, Dors	et		12:58
70	Abi Southwell	Tormead School, Surrey			13:00
71	Millie Wall	Guildford High School, Surrey			13:01
72	Emmeline Orbell	Guildford High School, Surrey			13:01
73	Ruby Masson	The Judd School, Kent			13:03
74	Summer Taylor king	High Storrs School, South Yorksh			13:05
75	Alice Francis	The Godolphin And Latymer Sch			13:05
76	Sarah Smith	Wirral Grammar School For Girls		-	13:06
77	Beatrice Bartram	Wirral Grammar School For Girls	, Merse	yside	13:06
78	Polly Moses	The Judd School, Kent			13:07
79	Sophie Hayakawa	South Wilts Grammar School, W			13:08
80	Rosie Arbuthnott	Sherborne School For Girls, Dors			13:09
81	Joely Courage	Stroud High School, Gloucesters			13:10
82	Grace Brierley	St Aidan's Ce High School, North	Yorkshi	re	13:17
83	Robin Simons	Guildford High School, Surrey			13:19
84	Grace Stewart	Uppingham School, Leicestershi			13:20
85	Sophie Warner	South Wilts Grammar School, W			13:20
86	Lily Muller	Uppingham School, Leicestershi			13:20
87	Iona Barrowdale-smith	Ulverston Victoria High School, (13:21
88	Aimee Fisher	The Grammar School At Leeds, N			13:23
89	Catherine Thurgood	Chesham Grammar School, Buck	-		13:25
90	Sophie Bannister	The Grammar School At Leeds, N			13:27
91 02	Seren Melling	St Aidan's Ce High School, North		re	13:29
92 02	Imogen Boyd-williams	Sherborne School For Girls, Dors	et		13:31
93	Gaby Bilbie	New Hall School, Essex			13:32
94	Poppy Gill	Durham Johnston Comprehensi	ie, Durh	am	13:34

English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025

National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

Coni				•	
	or Girls Name	Team Results School, County	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3230m Time
Pos 95	Charlotte Mansi	· •			13:37
95 96	Lucy Chapelhow	Guildford High School, Surrey The Coopers' Company And Cobc	rn Scho		13:41
90 97	Sienna Blatt		13:41		
98		The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	13:42		
	Chloe Keegan	The Coopers' Company And Cobo	SCHO	OI, ESSEX	
99 100	Olivia Owen	The Judd School, Kent		1	13:50 13:50
100	Kyra Gulamhuseinwara	The Godolphin And Latymer School		1011	13:55
101	Ella Baxter Honor Morton	High Storrs School, South Yorkshi			13:55
102		Ulverston Victoria High School, C	smoria		13:58
103	Ottie Heather-hayes Isobelle Standell	Ipswich School, Suffolk			13:59
		Thomas Telford School, Shropshi			13.59
105	Holly Rivers	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	ire		14:06
106 107	Regina Berstecher Amelia Lewis	Guildford High School, Surrey			14:00
		Ipswich School, Suffolk			14:11
108 109	Ottilie Willis Grace Tilson	Uppingham School, Leicestershire			14:11
109	Isabel Gardiner	The Coopers' Company And Cobo Stowe School, Buckinghamshire	ITT SCHO	OI, ESSEX	14:11
110	Indi Harby	· •	(orkchir		14:19
111	Jessica Simon	St Aidan's Ce High School, North Haybridge High School And Sixth			14:19
112	Dominique Dunn	Stowe School, Buckinghamshire	14:19		
113	India Blakey	Putney High School, London			14:24
114	Maisie Leckie	High Storrs School, South Yorkshi	ro		14:23
115	Poppy Fineman	Sherborne School For Girls, Dorse			14:28
117	Eloise Hammerton	South Wilts Grammar School, Wil			14:34
117	Amy Branch	The Judd School, Kent	LSIIIE		14:41
119	Isla Spink	The Judd School, Kent			14:41
120	Ellie Fairweather	Ipswich School, Suffolk			14:42
120	Sophie Smith	High Storrs School, South Yorkshi	ro		14:56
122	Eva Artingstall	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh			15:22
123	Freya Stewart	Headington School, Oxfordshire	in e		15:22
124	Pip Rawlings	Ipswich School, Suffolk			15:32
125	Lyra Kay	Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater	Manch	ester	15:45
126	Samantha Knowles	The Grammar School At Leeds, W			15:46
127	Annabelle Lavin	The Judd School, Kent		······································	16:26
128	Daisy Leech	The Coopers' Company And Cobo	rn Scho	ol. Essex	16:46
129	Asha Patel	Haybridge High School And Sixth			17:19
130	Lotte Sykes	High Storrs School, South Yorkshi			18:46
131	Lottie Crone	Tormead School, Surrey			19:25
					13.25

Senior Girls Team Results

Pos	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points
1	Headington School, Oxfordshire	3	20	21	42	86
2	Highgate School, Middlesex	12	24	33	38	107
3	Millfield School, Somerset	23	28	29	30	110
4	Durham Johnston Comprehensive, Durham	5	22	49	54	130
5	Ulverston Victoria High School, Cumbria	4	26	57	64	151
6	South Wilts Grammar School, Wiltshire	15	25	44	79	163
7	Canon Slade Cofe School, Greater Manchester	11	13	16	125	165

English Schools' AA 44th Cross Country Cup Final 2025

National Final at The Grammar School At Leeds - Saturday 1st March 2025

Seni	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athlete	5	Dist	ance 3	8230m
Pos	Name School, Cour	nty						Time
8	Thomas Telford School, Shropshire			2	9	55	104	170
9	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire			7	34	56	81	178
10	New Hall School, Essex			8	41	47	93	189
11	Putney High School, London			40	43	50	61	194
12	Wirral Grammar School For Girls, Merseysid	e		17	58	60	76	211
13	Chesham Grammar School, Buckinghamshire	e		35	39	51	89	214
14	Guildford High School, Surrey			1	71	72	83	227
15	Sherborne School For Girls, Dorset			18	66	69	80	233
16	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London			6	59	75	97	237
17	Stowe School, Buckinghamshire			14	37	110	113	274
18	Haybridge High School And Sixth Form, Here	ford & Worcesters	hire	19	27	112	129	287
19	The Coopers' Company And Coborn School,	Essex		45	53	96	98	292
20	St Aidan's Ce High School, North Yorkshire			10	82	91	111	294
21	Ipswich School, Suffolk			31	62	103	107	303
22	Uppingham School, Leicestershire			32	84	86	108	310
23	Tormead School, Surrey			52	67	70	131	320
24	The Judd School, Kent			73	78	99	118	368
25	The Grammar School At Leeds, West Yorkshi	ire		68	88	90	126	372
26	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire			74	101	115	121	411